
6,50

12,00

14,00

9,90

AT NATLAB YOU ALWAYS PAY BY CARD. SAFE AND EASY.

JACKFRUIT BUTTER CURRY
SWEET POTATO | RICE

VEAL FLAT IRON STEAK
ROASTED JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE | FENNEL CREAM | TARRAGON OIL 

CATCH OF THE DAY
VARYING FISH PLATE

21,00

26,50

VARYING

ALL DAY MENU | FROM 11:00 TILL 21:00

MAINS | FROM 17:00 TILL 21:00

AFFOGATO
ICE CREAM | ESPRESSO

ICE CREAM CAKE
MERINGUE

BROWNIE
CARAMEL | SEA   SALT | VANILLA ICE CREAM

VARIOUS TYPES OF PASTRIES
ASK OUR SERVICE

4,95

6,50

7,50

DESSERTS | FROM 11:00 TILL 21:00

EXTRA SERVING OF BELGIAN FRIES     5,90

SOUP OF THE DAY
FRESH BREAD

CAESAR SALAD
CHICKEN | CROUTONS | EGG | PARMESAN CHEESE

EGGS BENEDICT
BRIOCHE | POACHED EGG | SMOKED SALMON | HOLLANDAISE SAUCE 

FLAMMKUCHEN
BACON | ONION | CREME FRAICHE  or  CHEESE | TOMATO | PEPPERS



AT NATLAB YOU ALWAYS PAY BY CARD. SAFE AND EASY.

MARINATED OLIVES
GREEN OLIVES | KALAMATA OLIVES | GARLIC

SOURDOUGH BREAD AND TAPENADES
VARYING TAPENADES

GAMBAS
GARLIC | PEPPER | BREAD

HOUBEN SAUSAGE ROLL
MUSTARD MAYONNAISE | CHOICE OF MEAT OR VEGAN

BITES PLATTER
CHARCUTERIE | CHEESE | TAPENADE | OLIVES | BREAD

FRESH-CUT FRIES
WITH THE SKIN ON | MAYONNAISE

OMA BOB’S BITTERBALLEN
8 PIECES | MUSTARD | CHOICE OF MEAT OR VEGAN

4,00

7,50

9,90

4,00

16,00

5,90

9,90

BITES | ALL DAY


